VERTICAL SOLAR PV POLES
2
Universal Application
Can be used on any type of aluminium or steel pole, easy
to assemble and locked into place. Poles can be sourced
separately if needed and the modular design with adjusta-
ble spacing brackets ensures easy assembly into any type
360° Full Day Charging

SE-90002-T2-W40
H = 7.0 m
T2 T2
IP66 IK0 IP
  9
Product code guide
                   ABA-20001-SO-20  -  T3  -  W30  -   STD  - SOL-20001-  A92291
Colour
Option setting typeOptic
Post top & Street area lighting luminaires
Product code Lamp  Power Lumens EEC
Colour Optic Weight
T2 T3 T4
POST TOP
ABERDEEN 1
ABA-20001-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2738 lm A++ 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° 11.5 kg.
ABA-20001-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5477 lm A++ 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° 11.5 kg.
ABERDEEN 2
ABA-20011-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2738 lm A++ 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° 10.5 kg.
ABA-20011-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5477 lm A++ 142°x59° 142°x72° 102°x63° 10.5 kg.
FORREY 14
FOR-20022-SO-20 1 COB 20 W 1907 lm A+ 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° 13.5 kg.
FOR-20022-SO-40 1 COB 40 W 3814 lm A+ 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° 13.5 kg.
FORREY 12
FOR-20042-SO-20 1 COB 20 W 1907 lm A+ 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° 17.0 kg.
FOR-20042-SO-40 1 COB 40 W 3814 lm A+ 140°x100° 132°x103° 137°x117° 17.0 kg.
MACARON 1
MC-20002-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2550 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° 13.5 kg.
MC-20002-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5100 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° 13.5 kg.
MACARON 2
MC-20012-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2550 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° 13.5 kg.
MC-20012-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5100 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x73° 13.5 kg.
ARIZONA 5
AR-21052-SO-20 16 LED 20 W 2101 lm A++ 142°x52° 137°x65° 93°x64° 8.1 kg.
AR-21052-SO-40 16 LED 40 W 4201 lm A++ 142°x52° 137°x65° 93°x64° 8.1 kg.
STREET & AREA
BILLUND 1
BIU-90002-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5247 lm A++ 150°x75° 137°x71° 102°x63° 4.5 kg.
BIU-90002-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 7871 lm A++ 150°x75° 137°x71° 102°x63° 4.5 kg.
BIU-90002-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 10494 lm A++ 150°x75° 137°x71° 102°x63° 4.5 kg.
POWERMISSION 2
PO29-GP041-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 4889 lm A+ 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° 4.8 kg.
PO29-GP041-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 7110 lm A+ 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° 4.8 kg.
PO29-GP041-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 8890 lm A+ 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° 4.8 kg.
STEAMER
RECTANGULAR
SE-90002-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5399 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° 10.1 kg.
SE-90002-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 8098 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° 10.1 kg.
SE-90002-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 10797 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° 10.1 kg.
STEAMER
ROUND
SE-90022-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5399 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° 11.2 kg.
SE-90022-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 8098 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° 11.2 kg.
SE-90022-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 10797 lm A++ 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° 11.2 kg.
Post top & Street area Poles Luminaires Operating 100%
Dimming Motion
sensor
Product code System